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2015-2016

	Wednesday, August 5, 2015
	SASD Executive Board Meeting – Sioux Falls

	Thursday & Friday, August 6 & 7, 2015
	 Joint Convention

	
	

	Wednesday, October 21, 2015
10:00-2:00 PM

Club House  5 rooms reserved for the night of October 21st
	SASD Executive Board Meeting, Pierre
Red Rossa

	Thursday, October 22, 2015
10:00-2:00 PM
	Professional Member Services Committee, Pierre
Red Rossa

	
	

	Tuesday, December 1, 2015
9:00-11:30 AM

Club House 20 rooms reserved for the night prior – 11/30
	Legislative Committee Meeting, Pierre
Red Rossa

	
	

	Tuesday, February 2, 2016
1- 5:30 pm
	Delegate Assembly – Red Rossa

	Tuesday, February 2, 2016
Immediately following the Delegate Assembly

Club House  25 rooms reserved for 2/2/2016.  8 of those rooms are reserved in my name.

Club House 15 rooms reserved for 2/3/2016

Ramkota – 20 rooms reserved for 2/2/2016 and 
	SASD Executive Board Meeting – Red Rossa

	Wednesday, February 3, 2016
	Outstanding Administrator Banquet - Ramkota

	
	

	Tuesday, April 5, 2016
	Legal Seminar – Cedar Shores (Tentative)

	Wednesday, April 6, 2016
	SASD Executive Board Meeting

	
	

	Wed-Fri.  June 15-17, 2016
	“Wild West” Leadership Conference

	
	

	Wednesday, August 3, 2016
	SASD Executive Board Meeting – Sioux Falls

	Thursday-Friday, August 4-5, 2016
	Joint Convention




· December 1, 2015 – Governor’s Address


